2019 Kinder Cup Barrel Racing Championship

Friday Open 4D Race Results

| Place | Time | Money | Draw | Horse Name Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 14.283 $1,350.00 166 Famous Mic Guy Ver Schuster Tiany
1D 2 14.306 $1,065.00 69 |Epic Guy Mowry Kassie
1D 3 14.364 $852.00 88 Ima Famous Babe Tonozzi Brittany
1D 4 14.401 $710.00 37 Miss JB 133 Allen Kelly
1D5 14.425 $639.00 151 Papagaio Bauserman Cody
1D 6 14.446 $568.00 36 Feelin Heavenly Wheeler Brian
1D7 14.516 $497.00 73 Famous Sassy Firebug Bauserman Cody
1D 8 14.533 $426.00 23 Frenchmans Rockin Pedone Ryann
1D9 14.548 $355.00 112 Oh No Frosty Swint Megan
1D 10 14.567 $284.00 148|Shes Packin Fame Brooks Craig
1D 11 14.585 $213.00 5/Firin Ta Heaven Montgomery Jolene
1D 12 14.618 $142.00 32 Budsaffair Wiley Mallory
1D 14.644 171 ShameOnU Schuster Tiany
1D 14.644 164 Bullys Little Dash Laurence Nicole
1D 14.651 111 FrenchmanTwistedFame Brough Kari

1D 14.669 202 Honor Bounds Ghost Ressler John

1D 14.671 117 Wood Bea French Girl Brooks Craig
1D 14.674 83|Washita Carver Crosby Dondi
1D 14.675 129 Uptown Fling Tonozzi Brittany
1D 14.679 110 Eye On Fame McCaffery Ceri

1D 14.680 182 Boom Goes The Fame Pedone Ryann
1D 14.687 22 Miss JB 149 Allen Kelly
1D 14.687 29 Mystery In The Winds James Alona
1D 14.696 70 Sassy Tres James Alona
1D 14.698 79 Judys Twistin Bug Hanley Grace Ann
1D 14.707 204 Runnin For A Title Bercegeay Blaise
1D 14.715 5|Bully By Design Green Talmadge
1D 14.716 132 Charmin and Rockin Reynolds Ryan
1D 14.718 11 Back The Blue Mowry Kassie
1D 14.722 52 KN Luna Lutjen Kelsey
1D 14.725 156 Fannys Flingin Jeans Efurd Emily
1D 14.729 42 Pocket Fulla Pozzis Tonozzi Brittany
1D 14.739 120 Oh Lord Have Mercy Green Melanie
1D 14.745 155 DellQ Loosenort Marne
1D 14.756 205 A Dash Of Killian Schuster Tiany
1D 14.762 140 Streakin Flingin Disco Rivette Tyler
1D 14.765 15 Epic Bit Of Fame Brooks Craig
1D 14.774 54 Heavens Guy Boucher Caroline
1D 14.775 151 Chesters Love Master Sharp Jennifer
1D 14.782 52 Juno She Can French Lutjen Kelsey
2D1 14.809 $1,157.00 199 Grandiose Guy Brooks Craig
2D 2 14.816 $913.00 125|Indie Crosby Dondi
2D 3/4 14.820 $670.00 26 Okee Doekee Mak DelLawne Cambrie
2D 3/4 14.820 $670.00 176 VF Leo Stinson Martin Chris
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14.838
14.844
14.844
14.855
14.866
14.870
14.876
14.894
14.899
14.899
14.900
14.911
14.923
14.938
14.952
14.956
14.956
14.957
14.969
14.974
14.976
14.976
14.976
14.977
14.990
14.991
14.995
14.997
14.998
15.008
15.011
15.016
15.022
15.024
15.025
15.033
15.037
15.038
15.041
15.053
15.055
15.061
15.063
15.066
15.072
15.072
15.073
15.077
15.082
15.083
15.084

$548.00
$456.00
$456.00
$365.00
$304.00
$244.00
$183.00
$122.00

21 And Guy Of Mine
139 Rock Solid Kiss
84 KN Ima Fabulous Chik
71 SK Star Light
22 Natives Firewater
78 Docs Reckless Flame
53 Sudden Hero
97 TrafficRunAwayTrain
29 Smoke Me One
80 BR Flaming Fireball
27 Rockin My Fame
147 VF Im That Kinda Gal
134 Corona Four Fiesta
183 TNT Money Thing
61 HeavensFeellnSpecial
174 Paint Your Blessing
71 Streakin Easily
18 | Flits Jitter Bug
157 KN Kates Slick Six
96 Famous By Design
66 Rivons Blazin Jetty
116 Chore Play
79 Tfour Uno Love
143 No Effect Makin
56 Smooth Movin Guy
45 Dash Ta Mirage
31 VC Shy Fling
17 |Brays Buncha Bugs
65 Smooth N Heavenly
38 Sissys Knock On Wood
119 Ladybird Fame
160 Lyca Rock
175 Dashin Lil Guy
138 Flamin Flicka
46 JL Fame In Vegas
60 Hiccup
19 |Fabulous Fallon
141 Miss Banks To Your
93 0On Goin Senator
27 Run Leo Run
149 Dash Ta Perfection
134 Kiss My Royal Fanny
118 Rare Jet Judge
148 Happy N Famous
161 KN Wood Be Chatty
39 A Special Frenchman
99 Ima Friendly Guy

158 BBHSheDontCompromise

136 Ruby's Frenchman
169 SR Chrissy Lil Cat
109 Nifty Gun

Beaver
Smith
Sebesta
Gaskins
Rutledge
Noon
Pedone
Merritt
Wheeler
Brooks
Campbell
Abbott
Oen

Baker
Montgomery
Blandford
Montgomery
Kennedy
Hodges
Pedone
Moran
Bauserman
Hanssen
Hightower
Angelle
Wargo
Angelle
Hanley
Montgomery
Green
LelLeux
LelLeux
Stoner
Barnes
Miller
McCaffery
Miller
Bryant
James
Wargo
Pedone
Wheeler
Bolin
Cook
Lutjen
Lutjen
Miller
Crosby
Kennedy
Rye
Sebesta

Jenna
Ann
Crystal
Logan
Kalie
Kyle
Ryann
Lorissa Jo
Brian
Craig
Danyelle
Emma
Pete
Sierra
Molli
Kay
Jolene
Kylie
Jamie
Ryann
Katy
Cody
Hallie
Hilary
Dustin
Joy
Dustin
Camille
Jolene
Talmadge
Kyle
Kyle
Colleen
James
Jodee
Ceri
Jodee
Jimmy
Alona
Joy
Ryann
Brian
Adrian
Jennifer
Kelsey
Kelsey
Jodee
Tyler
Kylie
Watkzns
Crystal



2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

15.087
15.096
15.102
15.103
15.105
15.105
15.105
15.107
15.107
15.109
15.115
15.121
15.121
15.123
15.127
15.127
15.128
15.134
15.136
15.142
15.146
15.149
15.153
15.155
15.164
15.169
15.170
15.170
15.183
15.184
15.189
15.189
15.191
15.192
15.198
15.199
15.202
15.212
15.217
15.218
15.219
15.220
15.221
15.223
15.229
15.234
15.235
15.245
15.257
15.258
15.262

122 HGF Flinging Frosted
197 Streakin Legacy
94 As Good As Peach Gets
20 Double Dose Of Bugs
127 Calfee Legend
88 HR Addicted Ta Fame
73 Feel The Sting
101 High Speed Chasin
58 Splash Da Firewater
97 Flit N Get It
40 MoneyDontBuyFame
44 Heats Easy Streaker
177 Blazen Bull Of Fire
157 Flash Man Bay
101 Ember Bug
173 My Calfee Design
190 Frostbite
194 Howies Chicados Jr
42 Smoke At Nine
84 Togies Red Cat
4 T Rascal C
93 Highbrow Hickoryote
95 FrenchManOnTheRock
196 Natives Lil Delight
131 Ima Calfee Cash
90 Letta Traffic Do It
34 Scarlett Firewater
162 Sweet Fast Ride
33 Bells Lil Bro
75 Slicks Sweet Legacy
20 Miss Fling Of Pepper
21 VF Questlove
154 Miss Etta Stisson
86 HonkaTonkaBaDonkaBar
25 Hot French Lady
185 Montana Blue Drift
17 Passem Bye Guy
105 Wedding Crasher
43 M R Epic Edition
104 KindAFeellnHeavenly
14 A French Babe
144 Stackin Bills
63 Kelly Edition
165 Sun Socks Jet
66 KB Honky Tonk Angel
3 Bambi
41 | Caught Ya Looking
7 TS Queens Shake Em
53 vVQ Im Buzzed
98 Seis Smashin Fame
140 VR BugsNTheMoonlLight

Oen
LelLeux
Netterville
Oakley
Sharp
Rivette
Pedone
Loosenort
Agnew
Cangelosi
Green
Wargo
Howard
Green
Chestnut
Sharp
Alexander
Ressler
Banner
Roby
Green
Wiley
Rivette
Barres
Padon
Rutledge
Loosenort
Des Angles
Lance
Barnes
Loosenort
Festervan
Loosenort
Bertrand
Brough
McCaffery
Bauserman
Festervan
Miller
Montgomery
Tonozzi
Montgomery
Allen
Chestnut
Blandford

Stevens-Watter

Fortney
Lutjen
Pedone
Stoner
James

Pete
Kyle
Lindsey
Hannah Mae
Jennifer
Tyler
Ryann
Marne
Susan
Joanne
Talmadge
Joy
Chelsea
Talmadge
Lori
Jennifer
Victoria
John
Savannah
Kristen
Melanie
Mallory
Tyler
James
Ashton
Kalie
Marne
Maria
Michelle
James
Marne
Angela
Marne
Heather
Kari
Cerri
Cody
Angela
Jodee
Molli
Brittany
Molli
Kelly
Lori

Kay
Amy
Branddon
Kelsey
Ryann
Colleen
Alona



2D
3D1
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3D3
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3D 9/10
3D 9/10
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3D 12
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3D

15.269
15.289
15.297
15.314
15.319
15.325
15.337
15.342
15.349
15.355
15.355
15.358
15.363
15.372
15.406
15.406
15.408
15.410
15.417
15.424
15.442
15.450
15.453
15.455
15.457
15.457
15.474
15.483
15.484
15.487
15.491
15.492
15.507
15.507
15.516
15.525
15.528
15.531
15.532
15.547
15.561
15.567
15.570
15.573
15.582
15.587
15.590
15.604
15.639
15.645
15.663

$771.00
$609.00
$487.00
$406.00
$365.00
$325.00
$284.00
$244.00
$182.00
$182.00
$122.00

$81.00

44 |Triple Vodka Please
13 Streakin And Shaken
109 VF Fames Lil Fire
136 Dirrty Money
130 JW Sheza Cutter Leo
42 |Dialin Nine One One
3 Famous James
19 BBH CashlInSixFigures
67 Just The Way You Are
37 GJB Aint She Cool
68 DM Cant Touch This
186 Twister
188 Fly Guy
137 Dial Ta Fame
59 VF Blooming Stinson
108 VF Miracles Happen
53 Bug B Gone
8|/Double Down Stinson
161 Angels Rushing Down
11 MW Bar B Stealinfame
165 Famously Perkin
34 NW Shawne Bug Weed
59 Sixy Sixum
119 Happy To Runem Again
1 UX Fling Baby Fling
207 Dashin Ta Kill
33 Johnny Reb Jackson
72 Ya Wanna Be Famous
128 Firewater Bound
92 Luv My JourneyTaFame
187 An Effort N Fire
90 Jess A Girl For A Guy
139 KB Blazin Sinns
135 EPH Streakin Toro
49| A Streak Of Scarlett
60 SC Rapid Replay
152 Knock Knock Neechee
124 Miss Boomer Socks
31 No FeeckLeasonMeDoc
13|SCF Charging Traffic
8/BJ Bee Play
3 Aint Seen Maples Yet
193 Our Cool Levi
138 Streakin to Passer
89 A Pepper Smoothie
45 Magic Juice
169 DMTC Converter
74 She Stoli My Cash
65 Charmin Hayday
174 Weavers Doc D Smart
18 |Lil Bit Of Perks

Hodges
Cline
Banner
Campbell
Cline
Seeger
Fortney
Pack
Harmon
Burns
Duke
Speert
Fambro
Carter
Loosenort
Green
Robison
Pedone
Wilbanks
Swint
Montgomery
Moran
Gaskins
Duke
Hanssen
Wildeisen
Pedone
Radford
Ressler
Pack
Corley LaCaze
Sharp
Loosenort

Chapman Abbott

Barnes
Hadley
Hale
Bellard
Hudson
Alexander
Moran
Burgess
Cooper
Schwarts
Angelle
Hicks
Hadley
Hicks
Fellers
Cline
Beauboeuf

Jamie
Wendy
Savannah
Danyelle
Wendy
Josh
Brandon
Josh
Lacey
JR
LaTricia
Aaliyah
Jane
Maggie
Marne
Talmadge
Jayme
Ryann
Amaris
Megan
Jolene
Kasey
Logan
LaTricia
Hallie
Emma
Ryann
Monica
John
Josh
Kalie Marie
Jennifer
Marne
Emma
James
Laci
KyLynn Foreman
Kasidy
Paris
Terri
Heather
Jennifer
Kanely
Andie
Dustin
Bryant
Laci
Bryant
Dusky
Wendy
Anne
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15.677
15.679
15.685
15.693
15.694
15.695
15.699
15.700
15.700
15.703
15.703
15.706
15.708
15.710
15.720
15.746
15.747
15.748
15.748
15.763
15.775
15.779
15.781
15.787
15.790
15.815
15.837
15.845
15.852
15.875
15.882
15.886
15.890
15.896
15.936
15.940
15.970
15.994
15.996
15.998
16.033
16.071
16.093
16.101
16.109
16.122
16.205
16.217
16.236
16.258
16.259

24 Born Ta Spitfire
51 Smart Cats Fame
2 SR Catwalk
120 Happy And | Know It
19 Shatter Me
30 Streakin String Bean
60 | Like My Socks Dirty
27 The Gift Of Fame
111 Change To Doc
2 Cuz The Can Design
102 Cals Lil Man
24 No Mas Cora
170 Cenuine Catt
198 Dumplin
211 MIA Carolina Chrom
68 Miss Guys Typress
133 White Lick Willy
184 OnAFrench Bound Jet
45 Famous He Is
158 Rojo Design
48 PG Red On The Rocks
57 Extremely Stolin
55 ImNotLikeOtherGuys
51 Guys Easy Six
54 Streak Of Cash TB
189 JK Irish Lilly
170 Entitled Ta Fame
74 Blazed Gunsmoke
135 RSL Frosty Dash
94 ThisletCanGetlt
176 BratWhereYourSocks
171 Super French Gal
150 Jess
23 Guys Luv Blondes
86 Born In A Hot Lane
1 Prove It Ing
162 VF Born Ta Make Cash
128 Noel's Lane Ta Fame
146 JC Gon N Dumit
39 Guys Luvin Fame
172 Yellow Mare
40/|Glide Away
7 Aint Seen These Eyes
113 AR Lethal
12 PlumFullOfFirewater
149 PJH Flits Zero Jet
209 Jet Deck Patriot
80 LoveMeSomeSmuckers
201 StreakOfOlena
82 Unbullyviable

Shoppa
English
Martin
English
Lutjen
Agnew
Fortney
Fellers
Merritt
Loosenort
Elkins
Stoner
Veillette
Abbott
Gault
Delawne
Martin
Ressler
Connor
Green
Bryant
Hightower
Fortney
Newberry
Stoner
Gaskins
Loosenort
Mounts
Crosby
Jenkins
Quast
Ressler
Smyth
Merritt
Tonozzi
Hadley
Angelle
Alley
Bankston
Stoner
Monk
Moreland
Jones
Weathers
Staton
Netterville
Pederson
Merritt
Bryant
Sharp

115 Vicki's Unknown Horse Nam«Hicks

Ashley
Ken
Chris
Ken
Kelsey
Susan
Brandon
Dusky
Lorissa Jo
Marne
Darby
Colleen
Emilie
Emma
Tyler
Cambrie
Felicity
John
Miriam
T
Jimmy
Hilary
Brandon
Karen
Colleen
Logan
Marne
Tristan
Tyler
Camelia
Katie
John
Dani
Lorissa Jo
Brittany
Laci
Dustin
Kathy
Sarah
Colleen
DaCota
Natalie
Jo Ann
Sandy
Janett
Lindsey
Jodi
Lorissa Jo
Jimmy
John
Vick
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16.315
16.406
16.412
16.419
16.464
16.472
16.594
16.616
16.643
16.649
16.737
16.749
16.885
16.946
17.094
17.297
17.429
17.920
19.390
19.503
19.659
19.677
19.678
19.685
19.705
19.710
19.722
19.786
19.804
19.830
19.840
19.869
19.930
19.933
19.962
20.032
20.053
20.067
20.069
20.073
20.073
20.098
20.102
20.105
20.110
20.145
20.226
20.236
20.317
20.356
20.370

$578.00
$457.00
$365.00
$304.00
$274.00
$244.00
$213.00
$183.00
$152.00
$122.00

$91.00

$61.00

168 RM Range Badger
75 CSE Dat Royal Prince
160 Fame Ta The Max
76 Watch Joe Smoke
85 Red Bucks Jackie
15 Corona Flows
147 Kelly
191 Boss
105 Gymme Three Steps
178 Sun Frost Frenchman
39 Lucy Lockelto
58 The Black Dress
123 Cats Dash Ta Play
55 Zada
159 Facebook Drama
129 Bar B Boogies Frost
9|/UH Huh Im Streakin
192 TVR Lenas Double Acre
47 KB Angel Ta Fame
153 VF Born Famous
62 Sawyers Frosted Moon
78 UR Famous Lu
142 Naomi/Babe Serendipity
38 Unconquered Fame
145 Pyron Rose
142 Flits Khamacasse
40 | First Flashin Jet
81 Fury On The Run
81 Dash Ta Woodstock
25 MysStreakinltalian
152 Dash Thru Firewater
36 Slick
122 Packin A Blazin Miracle
6 Design By Slick
12 | Kinda Heavenly
89 Im Ablazing Grace
206
55 Steal My Vodka
96 Sparks On Rocks
121 Zip
163 DM A Flitin Natural
22 SR Zans Royalty
123 Indefeasible BJ
121 Dr Slick Bar
48|Imade Streakn Famous
114 GJB Suave Dulce
35 JMS French Royalty
28 JM Coronas Fame
108 Famous Rocker
107 PJs Firin Nicky
208 Promise Me Hank

Schutte
Green
Oen
Jones
Schutte
Cowan
Brazzel
Angelle
Williams
Padon
Fountaio
Thomas
Carter
Fontenot
Festervan
Pipes
Fuchs
Garlington
Blandford
Angelle
Loosenort
Duke
Prejean
LelLeux
Duke
Montgomery
Wheele
Alexander
Oakley
Chestnut
Brooks
Wallis
Boyce
Sharp
Burgess
Loosenort
Carter
Sistare
Moran
Beaver
Duke
Alford
Sullivan
Brooks
Bond
Burns
Loosenort
Roby
Moran
Hudson
Hadley

Wendy
Amy
Pete

Jo Ann
Wendy
Andy
Clay
Dustin
Angel
Ashton
Cindy
Jennifer
Maggie
Suzi
Angela
Kailey
Courtney
Madi
Kay
Dustin
Marne
Mitz
Allie
Kyle
Mitz
Jolene
Brian
Terri
Hannah Mae
Lori
Craig
Maycee
Darren
Jennifer
Jennifer
Marne
Maggie
Joseph
Kasey
Jenna
LaTricia
Angela
Elle
Craig
Sydney
JR
Marne
Kristen
Kasey
Paris
Laci



4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

20.431
20.437
20.439
20.449
20.501
20.514
20.517
20.521
20.528
20.548
20.597
20.662
20.699
20.727
20.728
20.876
21.050
21.051
21.061
21.171
21.366
21.412
21.414
21.430
21.521
21.703
21.840
22.198
23.133
23.924
24.219
24.338
24.418
24.535
24.588
24.741
24.881
24.895
24916
25.044
25.060
25.100
25.146
25.179
25.243
25.346
25.457
25.973
26.630
29.114
29.198

154 DM Red High Heels
54 Chargen Ta Fame

210|Riggie

125 Born In The Fastlane
30 BJ No Play 15

137 Scamper Away With Cash

20 Fyre In The Skye
179 Nightime Memory
85 Docs MoonPie
172 He Rocks His Socks
132 Dashin For Hifius
64 Panama Getting D Cash
91 Skylers Birthday
77 Mister Dug Leo
15 |Sporty Ole Flame
126 WR Famous Maverick
49 First Prize Frost
57 FC StraitsFirstRodeo
98 JKL LadyBugMyAirMail
56 GoDaddy
30 Jackpot
118 Lovin Fame
180 StrawFlyInTheGold
203 Aztecsdentwearsox
44 Thru Traffic By Air
50 King Savapep
58 Famous Contender
110 Dash Ta Fire Canyon
200 Perks Packin Iron
14 Medieval Cat
103 MR Frencnie At Dabar
163 Makin Ya Famous
104 Charge My Corona
56 Her Perks R On Fire
116 Dashin In Heaven
144 Princess Stinson
11 Gold Mastercard
106 Bully For You
16 Design Ta Be Famous
195 VF Big Shot
168 Mean Cheerleader
72 By Golly Im Slick
10 Maxim Kill
166 Willie Janes Dolly
26 Bet Shesa Rey
87 CC Runaway Ghost
92 Streaking Down South
34 Cool Perks Ta Heaven
9 /Macs Leo Lollipop
35 Rebels Easy Jet
32 Sun Kiss First Prize

Duke
Sullivan
Martin
Boyce
Moran
Stoner
Oen

Chapman-Abbott

Noon
Bauserman
Morman
Alley
Stewart
Matte
Cooper
Wargo
Smith

Oen
Beeler
Angelle
Kneece
Loosenort
Owens
Godinez
Beeler
Billig
Laurence
Pedone
Duke
Hightower
Robison
Montgomery
Allen
Godinez
Brooks
Dykes
Sullivan
Delawne
Blanchet
Baker
Hanssen
Moran
Green
Lewis
Banner
Schwarts
Jones
Netterville
Daughenbaugh
Schwarts
Hanssen

LaTricia
Elle
Chris
Darren
Katy
Colleen
Pete
Emma
Kyle
Cody
Jaidyn
Kathy
Kati
Morgan
Harley
Joy

Ann
Pete
Bugg
Dustin
D
Marne
Brynn
Whitney
Bugg
Krystal
Nicole
Ryann
Mitz
Hilary
Jayme
Molli
Kelly
Whitney
Craig
Janett
Elle
Cambrie
Michelle
Penny
Hallie
Katy

T
Brittany (Cuevas)
Savannah
Andie
Nancy
Lindsey
Megan
Andie
Hallie



4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

29.872
29.989
30.284
88.888
88.888
88.888
88.888
88.888
88.888
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$20,291.00

4 VF Eysa Famous
52 Ladies Money Ta Fame
167 LK Black Diamond
69 Cashin A Rare Form
63 Cardemay Rey
145 VF Famous Six Moons
61 JDS Movin
17 |Hayzel
131 Wicked Little Leader
24 Macs Red Texan
100 Gypsy Rose Cat
76 Last Gunattha Fiesta
43 Honor Master Leo
41 Happy Hour Special
55 Chiquita Shaq
46 | FireWaterOnTheMoon
114 FireWaterStraightUp
2 Cash And Favor
181 Leos Hickory Skip

Lutjen
Sharp
Moran
Bellard
Banner
Veillette
Green
Layman
Hanssen
Matte
Sechelski
Duke
Birkicht
Godinez
Hanssen
Jansen
Wood
Daenen
Duhon

Kelsey
Jennifer
Kasey
Kasidy
Savannah
Emilie
Melanie
Halee
Hallie
Morgan
Claire
Mitzi
Donnis
Whitney
Hallie
Judi
Darryl
Elizabeth
Maria



